1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com152
TRH Series
Thick Film
cHaRacTeRiST icS PeRfoRmance
SPecif icaT ionS
(continued)
Resistance Range 5Ω to 10 MegΩ, based
on type

dimenSionS
(in./mm)
oRdeRing infoRmaTion
rev 1/22-2
T R H P 0 1 A 1 5 0 1 J 2 E
Size
01 = 1.5 x 1.4"
Tolerance
F = 1%
J = 5%
K = 10%
Coating
2 = Blue Silicone
3 = Overglaze
Type
P = Power
E = Energy
V = Voltage
IdentifierThick Film
Resistor
Heatsink
Series
Resistance
<1000Ω: R = decimal
≥1000Ω: first 3 digits
are significant, 4th
digit is multiplier
examples:
50 = 50R0
1,000 = 1001
1,500,000 = 1504